Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Headquarter of UNESCO is located in:

The introduction of cooperative credit societies in India was first suggested in report of 1892
to the Government of Madras by:

The current president and CEO of National Bank of Pakistan (NBP)

The area Baluchistan makes per cent

Indus Basin Water Treaty was singned between Pakistan and India in september 1960, in
which the who played the role of an intermediary?

On April 17, the federal government increased the defence budget by nearly
percent.

In 1917 Kheiri Brothers suggested a plan of partition of India in conference of the Socialist
International held in:

The ECP approved

for scrutiny of the nomination papers of candidates.

Which of the following is the name of the Babur'r autobiography?

First time in which constitution Pakistan was declared 'Republic'?

In which year will Pluto complete one orbit since its discovery?

Which of the following International Organization has no formal structure and Secretariat?

Israel has common borders with:

Appeals from judgments and orders in Hudood cases lie to:

Answers Choice

UOoWP» DOWH DOWr DOWP» UOWE UOWr

DOmP» DOW» DUOWF DOWr D0U» DOm>

Paris
Berne
Geneva
London

Anthony McDonald
George Padison
Maclegan
Nicholson

Alamgir Khan Babar<br>
Raja Pervez Ashraf<br>
Dr. Asif A. Brohi<br>
Muzaffar Hussain<br>

up 43
up 50
up 24
up 34

IMF

World Bank
UNICEF
UNHCR

7%

10%
12%
15%

London

Oslo

. Stockholm
None of these

14 Days<br>
30 Days
60 Days
90 Days

. Tuzuk i Baburi
Waaqi at i Baburi
Babumamah
None of them

1956
1973
1962
1984

2010
2178
2426
1930

. Greenpeace
D-8

G-8

. None of these

A. Lebanon, Syria, Jordan, and
Egypt

B. Lebanon, Syria, Turkey, and
Jordan

C. Cyprus, Turkey, Jordan, and
Egypt

D. Turkey, Syria, Iraq and Yemen

1> o0 w>

. Federal Shariat Court
. High Court

. Supreme Court

. Special Courts

.14 july 1947



15

16

17

18

19

20

The baritish Parliament announced the independence Act on

Wisdom teeth normally grow between the age of

What is measured by the unit joule?

the height of Bhasha Dam is meters.

Lungs are enclosed in:

The standard time of Pakistan is hours ahead of Greenish Mean Time (GMT)

o0

oWPH TOwW

o> DO®m» DoUP

A WN

. 18 july 1947
. none of these

17-30
45-55
10-17

Work
Energy

. Quantity of heat

270

274

. none of these

. Pericardium
. Peritoneum

. None of these



