

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

0	Overtiber	Anatomic Oh a'
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Headquarter of UNESCO is located in:	A. Paris B. Berne C. Geneva D. London
2	The introduction of cooperative credit societies in India was first suggested in report of 1892 to the Government of Madras by:	A. Anthony McDonald B. George Padison C. Maclegan D. Nicholson
3	The current president and CEO of National Bank of Pakistan (NBP)	A. Alamgir Khan Babar b. Raja Pervez Ashraf c. Dr. Asif A. Brohi b. Muzaffar Hussain description
4	The area Baluchistan makes per cent	A. up 43 B. up 50 C. up 24 D. up 34
5	Indus Basin Water Treaty was singned between Pakistan and India in september 1960, in which the who played the role of an intermediary?	A. IMF B. World Bank C. UNICEF D. UNHCR
6	On April 17, the federal government increased the defence budget by nearlypercent.	A. 7% B. 10% C. 12% D. 15%
7	In 1917 Kheiri Brothers suggested a plan of partition of India in conference of the Socialist International held in:	A. London B. Oslo C. Stockholm D. None of these
8	The ECP approved for scrutiny of the nomination papers of candidates.	A. 14 Days B. 30 Days C. 60 Days D. 90 Days
9	Which of the following is the name of the Babur'r autobiography?	A. Tuzuk i Baburi B. Waqi at i Baburi C. Babumamah D. None of them
10	First time in which constitution Pakistan was declared 'Republic'?	A. 1956 B. 1973 C. 1962 D. 1984
11	In which year will Pluto complete one orbit since its discovery?	A. 2010 B. 2178 C. 2426 D. 1930
12	Which of the following International Organization has no formal structure and Secretariat?	A. Greenpeace B. D-8 C. G-8 D. None of these
13	Israel has common borders with:	A. Lebanon, Syria, Jordan, and Egypt B. Lebanon, Syria, Turkey, and Jordan C. Cyprus, Turkey, Jordan, and Egypt
		D. Turkey, Syria, Iraq and Yemen A. Federal Shariat Court
14	Appeals from judgments and orders in Hudood cases lie to:	B. High Court C. Supreme Court D. Special Courts
		A. 14 july 1947

15	The baritish Parliament announced the independence Act on	B. 13 july 1947 C. 18 july 1947 D. none of these
16	Wisdom teeth normally grow between the age of	A. 34-40 B. 17-30 C. 45-55 D. 10-17
17	What is measured by the unit joule?	A. Work B. Energy C. Quantity of heat D. All of them
18	the height of Bhasha Dam is meters.	A. 270 B. 272 ft/mtr C. 274 D. none of these
19	Lungs are enclosed in:	A. Pericardium B. Peritoneum C. Pleural Membrane D. None of these
20	The standard time of Pakistan is hours ahead of Greenish Mean Time (GMT)	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5